Δ.	MENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION/MODIFICATION (	OF CONTRACT	1. CONTI	RACT ID CODE	3	PAGE OF PAGES	
		3. EFFECTIVE DATE		REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)	
P012	236	See Block 16B	PR20170		17 17			
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. AI			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				
Offic 1800	eral Services Administration/ ce of Acquisition Operations, ) F Street, NW hington DC 20405		Dinaira Borba	a/FAS/li	TC			
8. NAME AN	ID ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(0)	9A. AMENDM	MENT OF SO	LICITATION NO.	
	oudoun County Parkway 1, VA 20147		X	9B. DATED (S) 10A. MODIFIC GS00Q1	CATION OF	CONTRACT/ORDER NO.		
CODE FACILITY CODE					7/31/201		13)	
	11.	THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITA		/		
The ah		set forth in Item 14. The hour and date spec				extended.		
		prior to the hour and date specified in the so	• —		_			
THE RECE already sub- received pri	tion which includes a reference to the so IPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOU		JRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED T IN REJECTION OF YOUR (	GMENT T OFFER. If	O BE RECEI by virtue of t	VED AT T his amendn	HE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR nent you desire to change an offer	
N/A	(3 -1							
1N/A	12 TUI	S ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MC	DIEICATIONS OF CON	JTD A CT	CC/ODDED	C		
		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OF				.5,		
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU	RSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANG	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	MADE IN TH	E CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A.	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
X	X  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))  OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
14. D		<u>K is required to sign this document</u> MENT/MODIFICATION <i>(Org</i>				ing solic	citation/contract subject	
SEE (	CONTINUATION PAGE							
Event	yidad barain all tarms and an divine a feb. 1	upant referenced in Itom 0.4 or 10.4 as been 5.5.	changed rameins unsheared and 'C	ull force and	offect			
	E AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ument referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C			R (Type or	print)	
Sh	erelle L Watkins, Senior Con Maggie Hallbach, SVP		Dinaira M. Bor Contracting O	rba				
15B. CONT		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AN				16C. DATE SIGNED	
\	Mayaud	01March2023						

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01236

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ02986.01a into the contract. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.